COMMISSIONER OF SECURITIES & INSURANCE
OFFICE OF THE MONTANA STATE AUDITOR

SURPLUS LINES COMPANIES ELIGIBLE IN MONTANA

January 2023

In addition to the U.S. companies listed below, Montana code Annotated 33-2-307(3) provides
that the surplus lines insurance producers may place insurance with an alien company
appearing on the NAIC’s Quarterly listing. A link to the NAIC list is provided. Please note that
the NAIC has changed the name of the list to “Quarterly Listing of Alien Insurers.”

https://naic.soutronglobal.net/Portal/Public/en-GB/RecordView/Index/6577

NAIC #

16890
10349
20010
16835
24856
39381
10389
26883
12833
36420
19489
24319
35351
43117
10245
10043
35912
10316
21199
16141
45055
10717
23140

Company Name

Accelerant Specialty Insurance Company
Acceptance Casualty Insurance Company
Acceptance Indemnity Insurance Company
Accredited Specialty Insurance Company
Admiral Insurance Company

Adriatic Insurance Company

Agent Alliance Insurance Company

AIG Specialty Insurance Company

Aix Specialty Insurance Company

Allianz Underwriters Insurance Company
Allied World Assurance Company (U.S.) Inc.
Allied World Surplus Lines Insurance Company
American Empire Surplus Lines Insurance Company
American Equity Insurance Company
American Federation Insurance Company
American National Lloyds Insurance Company
American Western Home Insurance Company
Appalachian Insurance Company

Arch Specialty Insurance Company

Ardellis Insurance LTD

Ascot Specialty Insurance Company

Aspen Specialty Insurance Company
Associated Industries Insurance Companies, Inc.
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Location

Arkansas
Nebraska
Nebraska
Arizona
Delaware
North Dakota
Alabama
lllinois
Delaware
Illinois
Delaware
Arkansas
Delaware
Arizona
Texas

Texas
Oklahoma
Rhode Island
Missouri
Michigan
Rhode Island
North Dakota
Florida
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NAIC #

17159
16427
42846
15708
26620
17180
39462
31295
13551
15643
17166
12489
23620
27790
12961
10328
15989
34568
36951
16834
38989
13037
37745

Company Name

Atain Specialty Insurance Company
Ategrity Specialty Insurance Company
Atlantic Casualty Insurance Company
Awbury Insurance Company

AXIS Surplus Insurance Company
Benchmark Specialty Insurance Company
Berkley Assurance Company

Berkley Specialty Insurance Company
Blackboard Specialty Insurance Company

Blue Hill Specialty Insurance Company, Inc.

Bricktown Specialty Insurance Company
Bridgeway Insurance Company
Burlington Insurance Company

Canal Indemnity Company

Canopius US Insurance Inc

Capitol Specialty Insurance Corporation
Catlin Specialty Insurance Company
Centennial Casualty Company

Century Surety Company

Champlain Specialty Insurance Company
Chubb Custom Insurance Company

Cincinnati Specialty Underwriters Insurance Company

Clear Blue Specialty Insurance Company
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Location

Michigan
Delaware
North Carolina
Delaware
lllinois
Arkansas

lowa
Delaware
Delaware
Illinois
Oklahoma
Delaware
Illinois

South Carolina
Delaware
Wisconsin
Delaware
Alabama

Ohio

Vermont
Delaware
Delaware
North Carolina
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NAIC #

15872
39993
31127
16923
29734
15686
13027
17372
44520
12758
31461
21334
41718
35378
10851
16882
44792
15201
15884
11380
10657
16823
14249

Company Name

CM Vantage Specialty Insurance Company
Colony Insurance Company

Columbia Casualty Company

Concord Specialty Insurance Company
Conifer Insurance Company

Coverys Specialty Insurance Company
Covington Specialty Insurance Company
Cowbell Specialty Insurance Company

Crum & Forster Specialty Insurance Company
Cumis Specialty Insurance Company
Dorchester Insurance Company

Empire Indemnity Insurance Company
Endurance American Specialty Insurance Company
Evanston Insurance Company

Everest Indemnity Insurance Company
Everspan Indemnity Insurance Company
Executive Risk Specialty Insurance Company
Fair American Select Insurance Company
Falls Lake Fire and Casualty Company
Fireman’s Fund Indemnity Corporation

First Mercury Insurance Company

Fortegra Specialty Insurance Company
Founders Insurance Company

Location

Wisconsin
Virginia
Illinois

South Dakota
Michigan
New Jersey
New Hampshire
Nebraska
Delaware
lowa

US Virgin Islands
Oklahoma
Delaware
Illinois
Delaware
Arizona
Connecticut
Delaware
California
New Jersey
Illinois
Arizona
Illinois
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NAIC #

10833
20559
37362
10182
10814
39861
25569
15889
37532
41858
38580
14167
10956
42811
26808
17178
10674
16131
37079
34452
11156
15381
42374

Company Name

Gemini Insurance Company

General Security Indemnity Company of Arizona
General Star Indemnity Company

Geovera Specialty Insurance Company

GNY Custom Insurance Company

Golden Bear Insurance Company

Gotham Insurance Company

Gray Surplus Lines Insurance Company
Great American E & S Insurance Company
Great American Fidelity Insurance Company
Great American Protection Insurance Company
GuideOne National Insurance Company
Guilford Insurance Company

Gulf Underwriters Insurance Company
Hallmark Specialty Insurance Company
Hamilton Select Insurance Inc.

Harleysville Insurance Company of New York
HDI Specialty Insurance Company

Hilltop Specialty Insurance Company
Homeland Insurance Company of New York
Homesite Insurance Company of Florida
Housing Specialty Insurance Company, Inc.
Houston Casualty Company

Location

Delaware
Arizona
Delaware
California
Arizona
California
New York
Louisiana
Delaware
Delaware
Ohio

lowa
Illinois
Connecticut
Oklahoma
Delaware
Ohio
Illinois
New York
New York
Illinois
Connecticut
Texas
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NAIC #

12936
14438
14484
27960
39640
36940
22829
17181
25445
11084
12203
38920
15366
16255
33138
19437
10725
26743
33090
14478
12775
36838
13794

Company Name Location
Houston Specialty Insurance Company Delaware

HSB Specialty Insurance Company Connecticut
Hudson Excess Insurance Company Delaware
[llinois Union Insurance Company [llinois
Independent Specialty Insurance Company Delaware
Indian Harbor Insurance Company Delaware
Interstate Fire & Casualty Company [llinois
Intrepid Specialty Insurance Company lowa
Ironshore Specialty Insurance Company Arizona

ISMIE Indemnity Company Illinois

James River Insurance Company Ohio

Kinsale Insurance Company Arkansas
Knight Specialty Insurance Company Delaware

KW Specialty Insurance Company Delaware
Landmark American Insurance Company Oklahoma
Lexington Insurance Company Delaware
Liberty Surplus Insurance Corporation New Hampshire
Maxum Indemnity Company Connecticut
Medical Security Insurance Company North Carolina
Mercer Insurance Company Pennsylvania
Merchants National Insurance Company New Hampshire
Mesa Underwriters Specialty Insurance Company New Jersey

Mid-Continent Excess & Surplus Lines Insurance Company Delaware
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NAIC # Company Name Location
16392 Mobilitas Insurance Company Arizona
26522 Mount Vernon Fire Insurance Company Nebraska
14420 Mount Vernon Specialty Insurance Company Nebraska
34886 MSIG Specialty Insurance USA, Inc. New York
37974 Mt. Hawley Insurance Company [llinois
20079 National Fire & Marine Insurance Company Nebraska
17370 Nautilus Insurance Company Arizona
36056 Navigators Specialty Insurance Company New York
35114 NORCAL Specialty Insurance Company Pennsylvania
23965 Norfolk & Dedham Mutual Fire Insurance Company Massachusetts
25038 North American Capacity Insurance Company New Hampshire
13167 North Light Specialty Insurance Company Illinois
27987 Northfield Insurance Company lowa

16871 Obsidian Specialty Insurance Company Delaware
14175 Oklahoma Specialty Insurance Company Oklahoma
31143 Old Republic Union Insurance Company Illinois
10046 Pacific Insurance Company, Limited Connecticut
17327 Palms Specialty Insurance Company, Inc. Delaware
16754 Palomar Excess and Surplus Insurance Company Arizona
34118 Peleus Insurance Company Virginia
10673 Penn-Star Insurance Company Pennsylvania
12588 Prime Insurance Company Illinois
10786 Princeton Excess and Surplus Lines Insurance Co Delaware
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NAIC #

17400
11811
24252
13149
11515
19208
40479
17103
28053
42595
16650
11100
13815
41297
10672
10729
16820
16999
16826
17045
30481
13604
44776

Company Name

ProAssurance Specialty Insurance Company
Professional Security Insurance Company
Progressive American Insurance Company
Protective Specialty Insurance Company
QBE Specialty Insurance Company
Republic Lloyds

Republic-Vanguard Insurance Company
Richmond National Insurance Company
Rockhill Insurance Company

Rockingham Casualty Company
Rockingham Specialty, Inc.

Safeco Surplus Lines Insurance Company
Safety Specialty Insurance Company
Scottsdale Insurance Company

Scottsdale Surplus Lines Insurance Company
Seneca Specialty Insurance Company
SiriusPoint Specialty Insurance Corporation
Southlake Specialty Insurance Company
Specialty Builders Insurance Company
Spinnaker Specialty Insurance Company

St. Paul Surplus Lines Insurance Company
Starr Surplus Lines Insurance Company
StarStone Specialty Insurance Company
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Location

Vermont
Arizona

Ohio

Indiana

North Dakota
Texas

Arizona

New Hampshire
Arizona

Virginia

Virginia

New Hampshire
Missouri

Ohio

Arizona
Delaware

New Hampshire
Texas

Georgia

Texas
Minnesota
Texas

Delaware
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NAIC #

26387
14012
16889
16551
16848
34916
34487
16543
10713
23850
41807
29696
10213
16188
37982
13064
12537
16988
43451
16275
16237
40428
15824

Company Name

Steadfast Insurance Company

Stonegate Insurance Company

Summit Specialty Insurance Company
Superior Specialty Insurance Company
Sutton Specialty Insurance Company

Swiss Re Corporate Solutions Capacity Insurance Corporation
TDC Specialty Insurance Company

Texas Insurance Company

Third Coast Insurance Company

Tokio Marine Specialty Insurance Company
Transverse Specialty Insurance Company
Travelers Excess and Surplus Lines Company
Travelers Specialty Insurance Company
Trisura Specialty Insurance Company
Tudor Insurance Company

United National Insurance Company
United Specialty Insurance Company
Upland Specialty Insurance Company

Utica Specialty Risk Insurance Company
Vantage Risk Specialty Insurance Company
Vault E&S Insurance Company

Voyager Indemnity Insurance Company
Watford Specialty Insurance Company
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Location

Delaware
Illinois
Nebraska
Delaware
Oklahoma
Missouri
Washington, DC
Texas
Wisconsin
Delaware
Connecticut
Connecticut
Connecticut
Oklahoma
New Hampshire
Pennsylvania
Delaware
Texas

Texas

Illinois
Arkansas
Georgia

New Jersey
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NAIC # Company Name Location
10172 Westchester Surplus Lines Insurance Company Georgia
13196 Western World Insurance Company, Inc. New Hampshire
16992 Westfield Specialty Insurance Company Ohio
19607 XL Select Insurance Company Delaware
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