

## January 2023

In addition to the U.S. companies listed below, Montana code Annotated 33-2-307(3) provides that the surplus lines insurance producers may place insurance with an alien company appearing on the NAIC's Quarterly listing. A link to the NAIC list is provided. Please note that the NAIC has changed the name of the list to "Quarterly Listing of Alien Insurers."

https://naic.soutronglobal.net/Portal/Public/en-GB/RecordView/Index/6577

NAIC#	Company Name	<u>Location</u>
16890	Accelerant Specialty Insurance Company	Arkansas
10349	Acceptance Casualty Insurance Company	Nebraska
20010	Acceptance Indemnity Insurance Company	Nebraska
16835	Accredited Specialty Insurance Company	Arizona
24856	Admiral Insurance Company	Delaware
39381	Adriatic Insurance Company	North Dakota
10389	Agent Alliance Insurance Company	Alabama
26883	AIG Specialty Insurance Company	Illinois
12833	Aix Specialty Insurance Company	Delaware
36420	Allianz Underwriters Insurance Company	Illinois
19489	Allied World Assurance Company (U.S.) Inc.	Delaware
24319	Allied World Surplus Lines Insurance Company	Arkansas
35351	American Empire Surplus Lines Insurance Company	Delaware
43117	American Equity Insurance Company	Arizona
10245	American Federation Insurance Company	Texas
10043	American National Lloyds Insurance Company	Texas
35912	American Western Home Insurance Company	Oklahoma
10316	Appalachian Insurance Company	Rhode Island
21199	Arch Specialty Insurance Company	Missouri
16141	Ardellis Insurance LTD	Michigan
45055	Ascot Specialty Insurance Company	Rhode Island
10717	Aspen Specialty Insurance Company	North Dakota
23140	Associated Industries Insurance Companies, Inc.	Florida

















## January 2023

In addition to the U.S. companies listed below, Montana code Annotated 33-2-307(3) provides that the surplus lines insurance producers may place insurance with an alien company appearing on the NAIC's Quarterly listing. A link to the NAIC list is provided. Please note that the NAIC has changed the name of the list to "Quarterly Listing of Alien Insurers."

https://naic.soutronglobal.net/Portal/Public/en-GB/RecordView/Index/6577

NAIC#	Company Name	<b>Location</b>
17159	Atain Specialty Insurance Company	Michigan
16427	Ategrity Specialty Insurance Company	Delaware
42846	Atlantic Casualty Insurance Company	North Carolina
15708	Awbury Insurance Company	Delaware
26620	AXIS Surplus Insurance Company	Illinois
17180	Benchmark Specialty Insurance Company	Arkansas
39462	Berkley Assurance Company	Iowa
31295	Berkley Specialty Insurance Company	Delaware
13551	Blackboard Specialty Insurance Company	Delaware
15643	Blue Hill Specialty Insurance Company, Inc.	Illinois
17166	Bricktown Specialty Insurance Company	Oklahoma
12489	Bridgeway Insurance Company	Delaware
23620	Burlington Insurance Company	Illinois
27790	Canal Indemnity Company	South Carolina
12961	Canopius US Insurance Inc	Delaware
10328	Capitol Specialty Insurance Corporation	Wisconsin
15989	Catlin Specialty Insurance Company	Delaware
34568	Centennial Casualty Company	Alabama
36951	Century Surety Company	Ohio
16834	Champlain Specialty Insurance Company	Vermont
38989	Chubb Custom Insurance Company	Delaware
13037	Cincinnati Specialty Underwriters Insurance Company	Delaware
37745	Clear Blue Specialty Insurance Company	North Carolina











## January 2023

In addition to the U.S. companies listed below, Montana code Annotated 33-2-307(3) provides that the surplus lines insurance producers may place insurance with an alien company appearing on the NAIC's Quarterly listing. A link to the NAIC list is provided. Please note that the NAIC has changed the name of the list to "Quarterly Listing of Alien Insurers."

https://naic.soutronglobal.net/Portal/Public/en-GB/RecordView/Index/6577

NAIC#	Company Name	<b>Location</b>
15872	CM Vantage Specialty Insurance Company	Wisconsin
39993	Colony Insurance Company	Virginia
31127	Columbia Casualty Company	Illinois
16923	Concord Specialty Insurance Company	South Dakota
29734	Conifer Insurance Company	Michigan
15686	Coverys Specialty Insurance Company	New Jersey
13027	Covington Specialty Insurance Company	New Hampshire
17372	Cowbell Specialty Insurance Company	Nebraska
44520	Crum & Forster Specialty Insurance Company	Delaware
12758	Cumis Specialty Insurance Company	lowa
31461	Dorchester Insurance Company	US Virgin Islands
21334	Empire Indemnity Insurance Company	Oklahoma
41718	Endurance American Specialty Insurance Company	Delaware
35378	Evanston Insurance Company	Illinois
10851	Everest Indemnity Insurance Company	Delaware
16882	Everspan Indemnity Insurance Company	Arizona
44792	Executive Risk Specialty Insurance Company	Connecticut
15201	Fair American Select Insurance Company	Delaware
15884	Falls Lake Fire and Casualty Company	California
11380	Fireman's Fund Indemnity Corporation	New Jersey
10657	First Mercury Insurance Company	Illinois
16823	Fortegra Specialty Insurance Company	Arizona
14249	Founders Insurance Company	Illinois













## January 2023

In addition to the U.S. companies listed below, Montana code Annotated 33-2-307(3) provides that the surplus lines insurance producers may place insurance with an alien company appearing on the NAIC's Quarterly listing. A link to the NAIC list is provided. Please note that the NAIC has changed the name of the list to "Quarterly Listing of Alien Insurers."

NAIC#	Company Name	<b>Location</b>
10833	Gemini Insurance Company	Delaware
20559	General Security Indemnity Company of Arizona	Arizona
37362	General Star Indemnity Company	Delaware
10182	Geovera Specialty Insurance Company	California
10814	GNY Custom Insurance Company	Arizona
39861	Golden Bear Insurance Company	California
25569	Gotham Insurance Company	New York
15889	Gray Surplus Lines Insurance Company	Louisiana
37532	Great American E & S Insurance Company	Delaware
41858	Great American Fidelity Insurance Company	Delaware
38580	Great American Protection Insurance Company	Ohio
14167	GuideOne National Insurance Company	Iowa
10956	Guilford Insurance Company	Illinois
42811	Gulf Underwriters Insurance Company	Connecticut
26808	Hallmark Specialty Insurance Company	Oklahoma
17178	Hamilton Select Insurance Inc.	Delaware
10674	Harleysville Insurance Company of New York	Ohio
16131	HDI Specialty Insurance Company	Illinois
37079	Hilltop Specialty Insurance Company	New York
34452	Homeland Insurance Company of New York	New York
11156	Homesite Insurance Company of Florida	Illinois
15381	Housing Specialty Insurance Company, Inc.	Connecticut
42374	Houston Casualty Company	Texas











## January 2023

In addition to the U.S. companies listed below, Montana code Annotated 33-2-307(3) provides that the surplus lines insurance producers may place insurance with an alien company appearing on the NAIC's Quarterly listing. A link to the NAIC list is provided. Please note that the NAIC has changed the name of the list to "Quarterly Listing of Alien Insurers."

NAIC#	Company Name	<b>Location</b>
12936	Houston Specialty Insurance Company	Delaware
14438	HSB Specialty Insurance Company	Connecticut
14484	Hudson Excess Insurance Company	Delaware
27960	Illinois Union Insurance Company	Illinois
39640	Independent Specialty Insurance Company	Delaware
36940	Indian Harbor Insurance Company	Delaware
22829	Interstate Fire & Casualty Company	Illinois
17181	Intrepid Specialty Insurance Company	lowa
25445	Ironshore Specialty Insurance Company	Arizona
11084	ISMIE Indemnity Company	Illinois
12203	James River Insurance Company	Ohio
38920	Kinsale Insurance Company	Arkansas
15366	Knight Specialty Insurance Company	Delaware
16255	KW Specialty Insurance Company	Delaware
33138	Landmark American Insurance Company	Oklahoma
19437	Lexington Insurance Company	Delaware
10725	Liberty Surplus Insurance Corporation	New Hampshire
26743	Maxum Indemnity Company	Connecticut
33090	Medical Security Insurance Company	North Carolina
14478	Mercer Insurance Company	Pennsylvania
12775	Merchants National Insurance Company	New Hampshire
36838	Mesa Underwriters Specialty Insurance Company	New Jersey
13794	Mid-Continent Excess & Surplus Lines Insurance Company	Delaware











## January 2023

In addition to the U.S. companies listed below, Montana code Annotated 33-2-307(3) provides that the surplus lines insurance producers may place insurance with an alien company appearing on the NAIC's Quarterly listing. A link to the NAIC list is provided. Please note that the NAIC has changed the name of the list to "Quarterly Listing of Alien Insurers."

https://naic.soutronglobal.net/Portal/Public/en-GB/RecordView/Index/6577

NAIC#	Company Name	<u>Location</u>
16392	Mobilitas Insurance Company	Arizona
26522	Mount Vernon Fire Insurance Company	Nebraska
14420	Mount Vernon Specialty Insurance Company	Nebraska
34886	MSIG Specialty Insurance USA, Inc.	New York
37974	Mt. Hawley Insurance Company	Illinois
20079	National Fire & Marine Insurance Company	Nebraska
17370	Nautilus Insurance Company	Arizona
36056	Navigators Specialty Insurance Company	New York
35114	NORCAL Specialty Insurance Company	Pennsylvania
23965	Norfolk & Dedham Mutual Fire Insurance Company	Massachusetts
25038	North American Capacity Insurance Company	New Hampshire
13167	North Light Specialty Insurance Company	Illinois
27987	Northfield Insurance Company	Iowa
16871	Obsidian Specialty Insurance Company	Delaware
14175	Oklahoma Specialty Insurance Company	Oklahoma
31143	Old Republic Union Insurance Company	Illinois
10046	Pacific Insurance Company, Limited	Connecticut
17327	Palms Specialty Insurance Company, Inc.	Delaware
16754	Palomar Excess and Surplus Insurance Company	Arizona
34118	Peleus Insurance Company	Virginia
10673	Penn-Star Insurance Company	Pennsylvania
12588	Prime Insurance Company	Illinois
10786	Princeton Excess and Surplus Lines Insurance Co	Delaware











#### January 2023

In addition to the U.S. companies listed below, Montana code Annotated 33-2-307(3) provides that the surplus lines insurance producers may place insurance with an alien company appearing on the NAIC's Quarterly listing. A link to the NAIC list is provided. Please note that the NAIC has changed the name of the list to "Quarterly Listing of Alien Insurers."

NAIC#	Company Name	<u>Location</u>
17400	ProAssurance Specialty Insurance Company	Vermont
11811	Professional Security Insurance Company	Arizona
24252	Progressive American Insurance Company	Ohio
13149	Protective Specialty Insurance Company	Indiana
11515	QBE Specialty Insurance Company	North Dakota
19208	Republic Lloyds	Texas
40479	Republic-Vanguard Insurance Company	Arizona
17103	Richmond National Insurance Company	New Hampshire
28053	Rockhill Insurance Company	Arizona
42595	Rockingham Casualty Company	Virginia
16650	Rockingham Specialty, Inc.	Virginia
11100	Safeco Surplus Lines Insurance Company	New Hampshire
13815	Safety Specialty Insurance Company	Missouri
41297	Scottsdale Insurance Company	Ohio
10672	Scottsdale Surplus Lines Insurance Company	Arizona
10729	Seneca Specialty Insurance Company	Delaware
16820	SiriusPoint Specialty Insurance Corporation	New Hampshire
16999	Southlake Specialty Insurance Company	Texas
16826	Specialty Builders Insurance Company	Georgia
17045	Spinnaker Specialty Insurance Company	Texas
30481	St. Paul Surplus Lines Insurance Company	Minnesota
13604	Starr Surplus Lines Insurance Company	Texas
44776	StarStone Specialty Insurance Company	Delaware













## January 2023

In addition to the U.S. companies listed below, Montana code Annotated 33-2-307(3) provides that the surplus lines insurance producers may place insurance with an alien company appearing on the NAIC's Quarterly listing. A link to the NAIC list is provided. Please note that the NAIC has changed the name of the list to "Quarterly Listing of Alien Insurers."

NAIC#	Company Name	<b>Location</b>
26387	Steadfast Insurance Company	Delaware
14012	Stonegate Insurance Company	Illinois
16889	Summit Specialty Insurance Company	Nebraska
16551	Superior Specialty Insurance Company	Delaware
16848	Sutton Specialty Insurance Company	Oklahoma
34916	Swiss Re Corporate Solutions Capacity Insurance Corporation	Missouri
34487	TDC Specialty Insurance Company	Washington, DC
16543	Texas Insurance Company	Texas
10713	Third Coast Insurance Company	Wisconsin
23850	Tokio Marine Specialty Insurance Company	Delaware
41807	Transverse Specialty Insurance Company	Connecticut
29696	Travelers Excess and Surplus Lines Company	Connecticut
10213	Travelers Specialty Insurance Company	Connecticut
16188	Trisura Specialty Insurance Company	Oklahoma
37982	Tudor Insurance Company	New Hampshire
13064	United National Insurance Company	Pennsylvania
12537	United Specialty Insurance Company	Delaware
16988	Upland Specialty Insurance Company	Texas
43451	Utica Specialty Risk Insurance Company	Texas
16275	Vantage Risk Specialty Insurance Company	Illinois
16237	Vault E&S Insurance Company	Arkansas
40428	Voyager Indemnity Insurance Company	Georgia
15824	Watford Specialty Insurance Company	New Jersey











#### January 2023

In addition to the U.S. companies listed below, Montana code Annotated 33-2-307(3) provides that the surplus lines insurance producers may place insurance with an alien company appearing on the NAIC's Quarterly listing. A link to the NAIC list is provided. Please note that the NAIC has changed the name of the list to "Quarterly Listing of Alien Insurers."

NAIC#	Company Name	<b>Location</b>
10172	Westchester Surplus Lines Insurance Company	Georgia
13196	Western World Insurance Company, Inc.	New Hampshire
16992	Westfield Specialty Insurance Company	Ohio
19607	XL Select Insurance Company	Delaware









